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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2015
Beograd, 10/ - 11/7/2015

Event 5 Boys, 200m Breaststroke 13 - 14 years
7/10/2015 - 18:03 Results
Rekord Pioniri do 14 godina(50m) 2:31.46 MARKOVIC, Mateja CZ Kragujevac 7/26/2013

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.46 514 35.87 40.89 42.36 39.34
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:41.03 490 37.33 40.76 42.06 40.88
3. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:41.17 489 37.13 42.44 41.97 39.63
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:42.48 477 37.13 43.06 41.05 41.24
5. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:49.55 420 40.15 42.49 43.91 43.00
6. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:50.77 411
7. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:54.50 385 40.18 45.70 44.61 44.01
8. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.25 374 41.01 45.54 44.68 45.02
9. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 2:56.42 373

10. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.44 373 41.60 45.29 45.33 44.22
11. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.86 370 37.91 44.19 46.15 48.61
12. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:57.25 367 42.81 46.05 46.60 41.79
13. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Vracar 3:02.59 336 41.04 46.25 48.10 47.20
14. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:03.63 330 42.67 46.74 47.66 46.56
15. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:05.63 320 41.83 47.35 48.64 47.81
16. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:05.82 319 44.04 47.06 48.36 46.36
17. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:12.74 286
18. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:15.82 272 44.64 49.57 51.85 49.76
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 3:18.93 260
20. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 11. APRIL Beograd 3:21.20 251 47.86 54.43 51.76 47.15
21. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:21.40 250 45.72 51.90 52.99 50.79
22. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:21.90 248 46.18 50.67 51.93 53.12
23. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis3:22.59 246 45.82 50.10 54.75 51.92
24. GACIC, Janko 01 Tri Delfina 3:27.91 227
25. GOLIJANIN, Vuk 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:47.99 172 50.54 58.36 1:01.71 57.38

DSQ OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 44.34 52.85 53.60

14 years

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:38.46 514 35.87 40.89 42.36 39.34
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:41.03 490 37.33 40.76 42.06 40.88
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:42.48 477 37.13 43.06 41.05 41.24
4. SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 2:56.42 373
5. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.86 370 37.91 44.19 46.15 48.61
6. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Vracar 3:02.59 336 41.04 46.25 48.10 47.20
7. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:03.63 330 42.67 46.74 47.66 46.56
8. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:15.82 272 44.64 49.57 51.85 49.76
9. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:21.40 250 45.72 51.90 52.99 50.79

10. GACIC, Janko 01 Tri Delfina 3:27.91 227

13 years

1. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:41.17 489 37.13 42.44 41.97 39.63
2. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:49.55 420 40.15 42.49 43.91 43.00
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:50.77 411
4. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:54.50 385 40.18 45.70 44.61 44.01
5. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.25 374 41.01 45.54 44.68 45.02
6. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:56.44 373 41.60 45.29 45.33 44.22
7. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:57.25 367 42.81 46.05 46.60 41.79
8. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:05.63 320 41.83 47.35 48.64 47.81
9. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:05.82 319 44.04 47.06 48.36 46.36

10. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:12.74 286
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2015
Beograd, 10/ - 11/7/2015

Event 5, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 3:18.93 260
12. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 11. APRIL Beograd 3:21.20 251 47.86 54.43 51.76 47.15
13. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:21.90 248 46.18 50.67 51.93 53.12
14. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis3:22.59 246 45.82 50.10 54.75 51.92
15. GOLIJANIN, Vuk 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:47.99 172 50.54 58.36 1:01.71 57.38

DSQ OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 44.34 52.85 53.60
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